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Upcoming schedule for Prelims Sprint 2025 Batch-1 

Dear Students, 

 

Please find below the Prelims Sprint 2025 Batch-1 upcoming week Classes & Test schedule: 

Date 
Class / 

Test 
Time Subject 

Sunday, December 29, 

2024 
No Test 

Monday, December 30, 2024 Class #16 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 

Economics 
6:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 LOTS #13 
8:30 PM to 10:30 
PM 

Economics 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025   OFF   

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Class #17 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 

Economics 
6:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

Friday, January 3, 2025 LOTS #14 
8:30 PM to 10:30 
PM 

Economics 

Saturday, January 4, 2025 Class #18 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 

Economics 
6:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

Sunday, January 5, 2025 LOTS #15 
8:30 PM to 10:30 
PM 

Economics 

Monday, January 6, 2025 Class #19 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 

Economics 
6:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 LOTS #16 
8:30 PM to 10:30 

PM 
Economics 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Class #20 
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM 

Economics 
6:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 LOTS #17 
8:30 PM to 10:30 
PM 

Economics 

 

Kindly ignore any communication sent to you in this regard before. 

 

For more and updated information please keep following the official noticeboard: 

https://noticeboard.forumias.com/prr-2025/ 

- 

Your Team @ ForumIAS 
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